Linear Technology / Analog Devices
IC VREF SERIES DL 2.5V 16MSOP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LT6658AHMSE-2.5#TRPBF.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
LT6658AHMSE-2.5#TRPBF Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy LT6658AHMSE-2.5#TRPBF,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 2.5V, 2.5V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input: 2.5 V ~ 6 V
Tolerance: ±0.05%
Temperature Coefficient: 10ppm/°C
Supplier Device Package: 16-MSOP
Series: -
Reference Type: Series, Dual
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 16-TFSOP (0.118", 3.00mm Width) Exposed Pad
Output Type: Fixed
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Noise - 10Hz to 10kHz: 2ppmrms
Noise - 0.1Hz to 10Hz: 1.5ppmp-p
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Supply: 3mA
Current - Output: 20mA
Current - Cathode: -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
LT6658AHMSE-2.5#TRPBF Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LT6657BHMS8-4.096#PBF
IC VREF SERIES 4.096V 8MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT6658AIMSE-2.5#PBF
IC VREF SERIES DL 2.5V 16MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT6658AHMSE-2.5#PBF
IC VREF SERIES DL 2.5V 16MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT6658AHMSE-3#TRPBF
LINEAR
RFQ
LT6657BHMS8-5#PBF
IC VREF SERIES 5V 8MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT6658AHMSE-3#PBF
LT
RFQ
LT6657BHMS8-4.096#TRPBF
IC VREF SERIES 4.096V 8MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT6658AIMSE-2.5#TRPBF
IC VREF SERIES DL 2.5V 16MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT6657BHMS8-5#TRPBF
IC VREF SERIES 5V 8MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT6658AIMSE-1.8#PBF
LINEAR
RFQ
ACS06F32-64S
AC 54C 54#16 SKT PLUG
Amphenol Industrial Operations
RFQ
53253-1370
CONN HEADER 13POS 2MM VERT TIN
Molex Connector Corporation
RFQ
BKT-143-05-L-V-P-TR
1MM SURFACE MOUNT STRIP
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
KT02015200J0G
TERM BLOCK PLUG 2POS STR 7.62MM
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
ELVD18500
TERM BLOCK HDR 18POS VERT 3.81MM
Amphenol PCD
RFQ
SIT1602BC-83-25N-
60.000000Y
-20 TO 70C, 7050, 50PPM, 2.5V, 6
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-71-30E-
6.000000D
-20 TO 70C, 2016, 20PPM, 3.0V, 6
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-82-28S-
27.000000T
-40 TO 85C, 7050, 25PPM, 2.8V, 2
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8209AC-G3-28S-
133.333330T
-20 TO 70C, 2520, 50PPM, 2.8V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AI-82-28S-
16.367667Y
-40 TO 85C, 7050, 25PPM, 2.8V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...